
JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY

A  dmission to Advanced Diploma in Industrial Safety & Environmental Management:  
2022-23

Provisionally Selected candidates are requested to arrange for bank draft of Rs. 50,000/-
+ 18% GST in favour of REGISTRAR, JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY. 

The details of the date of admission will be informed to the selected candidates
shortly.

PROVISIONAL MASTER MERIT LIST
1ST SEMESTER ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY &

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT (2022-23)

SL Application No. Name Category Marks 
Obtained

Status

1 JUADISEM00029 RAMYAJYOTI MAJI General 17.00

2 JUADISEM00033 NARAYAN MALAKAR General 15.75

3 JUADISEM00020 MD ABBAS HUSSAIN General 15.50

4 JUADISEM00065 AKASH KUMAR General 15.50

5 JUADISEM00032 PABAN GIRI General 15.25

6 JUADISEM00068 ARINDAM CHATTERJEE General 15.00

7 JUADISEM00009 SWAGATO DEY General 14.25

8 JUADISEM00072 SUBHAJIT PRAMANIK SC 14.25

9 JUADISEM00062
SUMANTA KUMAR

SARKAR General 13.75

10 JUADISEM00071 SHRIJA DAS General 13.00

11 JUADISEM00052 ISNAD AHMED OBC-A 12.75

12 JUADISEM00043 SAGAR LOHAR SC 12.25

13 JUADISEM00051
DR SUBRATA MOHAN

PAL OBC-B 11.75

14 JUADISEM00054 PRITAM HALDER General 9.75



15 JUADISEM00059 SANGITA DHIBAR SC 9.75

16 JUADISEM00060 AMIT RAKSHIT General 9.50

17 JUADISEM00003 RAKESH SIKDER SC 8.00

18 JUADISEM00025 SK SAMIR ALI OBC-A 7.75

19 JUADISEM00063 SOMNATH GHOSH OBC-B 7.75

20 JUADISEM00026 KARTIK TANTUBAY OBC-B 7.25

21 JUADISEM00073 ANIRUDDHA BASU General 6.50

22 JUADISEM00044 ROHINI PAUL General 6.25

23 JUADISEM00050 SAMRAT SAHA General 5.50

24 JUADISEM00028 SURANJAN BERA General 5.25

25 JUADISEM00041 AKASH SAHA SC 4.50

26 JUADISEM00037 NABIN DHAR SC 4.00

27 JUADISEM00014 MD ABRAUL HAQUE OBC-A 3.25

28 JUADISEM00066 SUVAM MANIK General 2.75

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST FOR GENERAL CATEGORY
1ST SEMESTER ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY &

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT (2022-23)

SL Application No. Name Category
Marks 

Obtained Status

1 JUADISEM00029 RAMYAJYOTI MAJI General 17.00 Selected

2 JUADISEM00033 NARAYAN MALAKAR General 15.75 Selected

3 JUADISEM00020 MD ABBAS HUSSAIN General 15.50 Selected

4 JUADISEM00065 AKASH KUMAR General 15.50 Selected

5 JUADISEM00032 PABAN GIRI General 15.25 Selected



6 JUADISEM00068 ARINDAM CHATTERJEE General 15.00 Selected

7 JUADISEM00009 SWAGATO DEY General 14.25 Selected

8 JUADISEM00072 SUBHAJIT PRAMANIK
SC

Consider as
Gen

14.25 Selected

9 JUADISEM00062 SUMANTA KUMAR
SARKAR

General 13.75 Selected

10 JUADISEM00071 SHRIJA DAS General 13.00 Selected

11 JUADISEM00052 ISNAD AHMED
OBC-A

Consider as
Gen

12.75 Selected

12 JUADISEM00043 SAGAR LOHAR
SC

Consider as
Gen

12.25 Selected

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR GENERAL CATEGORY
1ST SEMESTER ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY &

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT (2022-23)

SL Application No. Name Category Marks 
Obtained Status

1 JUADISEM00054 PRITAM HALDER General 9.75 Waiting

2 JUADISEM00060 AMIT RAKSHIT General 9.50 Waiting

3 JUADISEM00073 ANIRUDDHA BASU General 6.50 Waiting

4 JUADISEM00044 ROHINI PAUL General 6.25 Waiting

5 JUADISEM00050 SAMRAT SAHA General 5.50 Waiting

6 JUADISEM00028 SURANJAN BERA General 5.25 Waiting

7 JUADISEM00066 SUVAM MANIK General 2.75 Waiting



PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST FOR SC CATEGORY
1ST SEMESTER ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY & ENVIRONMENTAL

MANAGEMENT (2022-23)

SL Application No. Name Category
Marks 

Obtained Status

1 JUADISEM00059 SANGITA DHIBAR SC 9.75 Selected

2 JUADISEM00003 RAKESH SIKDER SC 8.00 Selected

3 JUADISEM00041 AKASH SAHA SC 4.50 Selected

4 JUADISEM00037 NABIN DHAR SC 4.00 Selected

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST FOR OBC-A CATEGORY
1ST SEMESTER ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY & ENVIRONMENTAL

MANAGEMENT (2022-23)    

SL Application No. Name Category Marks 
Obtained Status

1 JUADISEM00025 SK SAMIR ALI OBC-A 7.75 Selected

2 JUADISEM00014 MD ABRAUL HAQUE OBC-A 3.25 Selected

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST FOR OBC-B CATEGORY
1ST SEMESTER ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY & ENVIRONMENTAL

MANAGEMENT (2022-23)

SL Application No. Name Category Marks 
Obtained Status

1 JUADISEM00051 DR SUBRATA MOHAN PAL OBC-B 11.75 Selected

PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST FOR OBC-B CATEGORY
1ST SEMESTER ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY & ENVIRONMENTAL

MANAGEMENT (2022-23)

SL Application No. Name Category Marks 
Obtained Status

1 JUADISEM00063 SOMNATH GHOSH OBC-B 7.75 Waiting

2 JUADISEM00026 KARTIK TANTUBAY OBC-B 7.25 Waiting


